
2023 AusCycling Queensland Elite, J19
& Para Track Championships

Date: 15th - 18th February Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, February 17 2023 7:31:59pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 39: Para B Individual Pursuit Final
16 Laps  Gold Final - Result

1. 39 Steven KEMP (Kilkenny CC) 4:49.657
Peter SPENCER - Pilot

Half Lap 4:40.906 (1)
Lap 1 24.513 24.513 (1)
Lap 2 17.057 41.570 (1)
Lap 3 16.940 58.510 (1)
Lap 4 17.286 1:15.796 (1)
Lap 5 17.563 1:33.359 (1)
Lap 6 17.709 1:51.069 (1)
Lap 7 17.767 2:08.836 (1)
Lap 8 17.861 2:26.698 (1)
Lap 9 17.852 2:44.550 (1)

Lap 10 17.870 3:02.420 (1)
Lap 11 17.908 3:20.329 (1)
Lap 12 17.869 3:38.198 (1)
Lap 13 17.993 3:56.192 (1)
Lap 14 17.926 4:14.119 (1)
Lap 15 17.960 4:32.080 (1)
Lap 16 17.577 4:49.657 (1)
Lap 17 0.000 4:49.657 (1)


